
Subject 

S. #

Name of Work 

Estimate

d Cost

E/M 

2%

Tender 

Fee 

Time 

Allow
Date of 

Issue

Time of 

Submission 

Date of 

Opening

1 G&D of EE at Thore (Repair/Maintenance of

1.6 MW Thore) 723500 14470 1000 10 days 26-02-2024
27-02-2024 

(9:30 AM)

27-02-2024   

(10:00 AM)

2 Supply/Fixing of 100 KVA step down

transformr with complete accessories at

Madrassa Cadet college Drang Dass

1125900 22518 2000 10 days 26-02-2024
27-02-2024  

(10:30 AM)

27-02-2024   

(11:00 AM)

3 Repair/Rewinding of 05 Nos 50 KVA step

down transforemr at Different areas of Tangir 
672600 13452 1000 07 days 26-02-2024

27-02-2024 

(11:30 AM)

27-02-2024  

(12:00 PM)

4 Repair/Rewinding of 02 Nos 100 KVA step

down transforemr at Thack/Niat
589100 11782 1000 05 days 26-02-2024

27-02-2024 

(12:30 PM)

27-02-2024  

(1:00 PM)

5 Repair/Rewinding of 500 KW Generator 01

MW Ph-II Darel
280000 5600 1000 30 days 26-02-2024

27-02-2024 

(1:30 PM)

27-02-2024  

(2:00 PM)
6 Supply of office stationery for Billing Section

Darel
373300 7466 1000 10 days 27-02-2024

28-02-2024 

(9:30 AM)

28-02-2024   

(10:00 AM)

7 Supply of office stationery for Billing Section

HQ Chilas
315000 6300 1000 05 days 27-02-2024

28-02-2024  

(10:30 AM)

28-02-2024   

(11:00 AM)

8 Repair/Rewinding of 100 KVA step down

transforemr at Mushkay & Dabaz Tangir 
477600 9552 1000 10 days 27-02-2024

28-02-2024 

(11:30 AM)

28-02-2024  

(12:00 PM)
9 Supply of Materials for W&P District Diamer 

1207500 24150 1000 05 days 27-02-2024
28-02-2024 

(12:30 PM)

28-02-2024  

(1:00 PM)

DISTRIBUTION:

1

2 PPRA WEB SITE P.K

3

4

No. SAC/EE/W&P/2023-24/ 217
Government of Gilgit Baltistan

Office Of The Executive Engineer
W&P Division Diamer Chilas

DIVISION DIAMER CHILAS

           Dated    12 th February , 2024

Bazaar/Office Notice board.

SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDERS

Tender is hereby invitied from the approved contractors/firm who have renewed their enlistment fee for the year 2023-24.

Tender should reach in the office of the undersinged in sealed cover and will be openend in presence of the contractor or their

authorized representative on the same date & time.

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER W&P

Office Copy

The Superintending Engineer W&P Diamer Circle Chilas.


