No. SAC/EE/W&P/2023-24/ 217 Government of Gilgit Baltistan

Office Of The Executive Engineer W&P Division Diamer Chilas

Subje SHORT NOTICE INVITING TENDERS

Dated 12 th February, 2024

Tender is hereby invitied from the approved contractors/firm who have renewed their enlistment fee for the year 2023-24. Tender should reach in the office of the undersinged in sealed cover and will be openend in presence of the contractor or their authorized representative on the same date & time.

S. #	Name of Work	Estimate d Cost	E/M 2%	Tender Fee	Time Allow	Date of Issue	Time of Submission	Date of Opening
1	G&D of EE at Thore (Repair/Maintenance of 1.6 MW Thore)	723500	14470	1000	10 days	26-02-2024	27-02-2024 (9:30 AM)	27-02-2024 (10:00 AM)
2	Supply/Fixing of 100 KVA step down transformr with complete accessories at Madrassa Cadet college Drang Dass	1125900	22518	2000	10 days	26-02-2024	27-02-2024 (10:30 AM)	27-02-2024 (11:00 AM)
3	Repair/Rewinding of 05 Nos 50 KVA step down transforemr at Different areas of Tangir	672600	13452	1000	07 days	26-02-2024	27-02-2024 (11:30 AM)	27-02-2024 (12:00 PM)
4	Repair/Rewinding of 02 Nos 100 KVA step down transforemr at Thack/Niat	589100	11782	1000	05 days	26-02-2024	27-02-2024 (12:30 PM)	27-02-2024 (1:00 PM)
5	Repair/Rewinding of 500 KW Generator 01 MW Ph-II Darel	280000	5600	1000	30 days	26-02-2024	27-02-2024 (1:30 PM)	27-02-2024 (2:00 PM)
6	Supply of office stationery for Billing Section Darel	373300	7466	1000	10 days	27-02-2024	28-02-2024 (9:30 AM)	28-02-2024 (10:00 AM)
7	Supply of office stationery for Billing Section HQ Chilas	315000	6300	1000	05 days	27-02-2024	28-02-2024 (10:30 AM)	28-02-2024 (11:00 AM)
8	Repair/Rewinding of 100 KVA step down transforemr at Mushkay & Dabaz Tangir	477600	9552	1000	10 days	27-02-2024	28-02-2024 (11:30 AM)	28-02-2024 (12:00 PM)
9	Supply of Materials for W&P District Diamer	1207500	24150	1000	05 days	27-02-2024	28-02-2024 (12:30 PM)	28-02-2024 (1:00 PM)

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER W&P DIVISION DIAMER CHILAS

DISTRIBUTION:

- 1 The Superintending Engineer W&P Diamer Circle Chilas.
- 2 PPRA WEB SITE P.K
- 3 Bazaar/Office Notice board.
- 4 Office Copy